#### PLATINUM TITLE PARTNER | \$5,000 (QTY: 2)

- Two (2) tables of eight (8) + two (2) bottles of wine/champagne per table

- Company logo and/or name recognition on event collateral, signage, and program
- Company web banners displayed on HBADayton.com for six (6) months with link to URL of partner's choosing
- Three (3) locations for signage at the event
- Company/logo and name recognition on the
- HBADayton.com website and all social media outlets before and after Inaugural and Awards Night
- Name of organization included in press release of new HBA leadership

## SILVER PARTNER | \$1,500

#### (QTY: UNLIMITED)

- Four (4) tickets to the Inaugural and Awards Night + one (1) bottle of wine/champagne

- Company logo and/or name recognition on event collateral, signage, and program

- Company web banners displayed on HBADayton.com for one (1) month with link to URL of partner's choosing

- Company/logo and name recognition on the HBADayton.com website and all social media outlets before and after Inaugural and Awards Night

## **COCKTAIL RECEPTION PARTNER | \$2,500**

#### (QTY: 2)

- Two (2) tickets to the Inaugural and Awards Night

- Company logo and/or name recognition on event collateral, signage, and program
- Ten (10) drink tickets to use at Inaugural
- Company logo used on custom-created drink tickets each guest receives

- Logo and partnership recognition at the bar area(s)

- Company/logo and name recognition on the

HBADayton.com website and all social media outlets before and after Inaugural and Awards Night

## **PAYMENT INFORMATION**

Amount Due \$	Method of Payment:		Check (enclosed)	Credit Card
Cardholder Name	Company Name		Phone Number	
Āddress	City	State		Zip Code
Card Number	Expiration			Security Code

Email Address for Receipt

## Please return completed entry form to: HBA of Dayton | P.O. Box 750422 - Dayton OH 45475 or email to debbie@hbadayton.com



# GOLD PARTNER | \$3,000

### (QTY: UNLIMITED)

- One (1) table of eight (8) + two (2) bottles of wine/champagne per table
- Company logo and/or name recognition on event collateral, signage, and program
- Company web banners displayed on HBADayton.com
- for four (4) months with link to URL of partner's choosing
- Company/logo and name recognition on the
- HBADayton.com website and all social media outlets before and after Inaugural and Awards Night



# **BRONZE PARTNER | \$750**

- (QTY: UNLIMITED)
- Two (2) tickets to the Inaugural and Awards Night - Company logo and/or name recognition on event
- collateral, signage, and program
- Company web banners displayed on
- HBADayton.com for one (1) month with link to URL of partner's choosing
- Company/logo and name recognition on the HBADayton.com website and all social media outlets before and after Inaugural and Awards Night

